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BONUS STACKABLE
UNION JACK
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AUTHENTIC
WOODTYPE

 E002
 E003
 E00B
 E00C
 E00E
 E00F
 E019
 E01A
 E020, E021, E022
  E023, E024, E025

To Create stacked Flag
 E00C first
Copy/paste on top/in place
 insert E00B

EXTRAS MENU 

 
Always lay down the inner crosses first as ‘grip’ has 

been added to ensure correct registration.


CastlePress №2 includes other printers ornaments accessed through Character Map, 

Glyphs Palette etc. 
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LIVE
BOXING
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TONIGHT
 EIGHT ’TIL LATE 
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Castle Press №2 Border
A A
B B
C C
D D
E E

Full space F
Edge/Corner Space G

Once set, you must manually adjust
leading/linespacing to fit border vertically
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0 0
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
: :
; ;

Full space 9
Edge/Corner Space 8

Once set, you must manually adjust
leading/linespacing to fit border vertically


